GOOD QUALITY GREAT SERVICES                                                   www.lingjack.com
Specification subjects to change without prior notice
1” PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE
MODEL : C-25PRV
Specification :
 Design Pressure : 16 bar
 Test Pressure : 25 bar
 Static Pressure : 3 to 8 bar
 Outlet Pressure : 1 to 4 bar
 Body Material : Nickel Plated Brass
 Flow Rate : 71 l/min @ 2 bar Drop
 Gross Weight : 1.1 kg
Features :
 Easy to Maintain
 Heavy Duty
 Light Weight
Standards  : Manufactured in accordance with EN1074-5
Tested By : SETSCO
Origin       : Made in Singapore
Ordering Matrix :
Com No. Inlet Connection Inlet Connection
0311500000000 1” BSP(F) Thread 1” BSP(F) Thread
LEW-MDS-C25PRV Rev01 (Mar26)